GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE

Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act /
Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 18th Day
of June 2024

BKCY NO

2804/2017
2844/2017
545/2017

2242/2016

1283/2018
2172/2018
1879/2016
2228/2017
2178/2016
836/2017

2998/2019
1685/2018
1869/2020

NRIC/PP NO

S7700217J

S7883552D
S1452937C
S7206324D

S1849071D
S9041323F
S7533655A
S14317497
S8032506A
S0206765Z
S8737174C
S8282296H
S9313194J

NAME

ANG KEE SIANG
KAUSHIK SUMAN

LEE KIM CHOON

LEE MUN KIT T/A ASK
TRANSPORT

LIAW BEE LUAN

NEO JIT WEE

ONG SOCK KHENG
SWEE HENG SENG FREDDY
VIMALA D/O VIJAYAN
WONG SWEE POH

XIAO HANMING

ZHAO LEIMIN

RAMSEY TEO WEE SHIAN

Order Annulled by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 123A of the Bankruptcy
Act / Section 393 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 18th
Day of June 2024

BKCY NO

648/2017

M[NlSTlﬂ@

51

NGAPORE

NRIC/PP NO

S7521901F

Insolvency
Office

NAME

RAJESWARY D/O RAJAGOPAL

Insolvency Office

45 Maxwell Road | #07-11 The URA Centre (East Wing)
Singapore 069118

T 1800-2255-529 | F 6325-1418

io.mlaw.gov.sg



