GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE



Discharged by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 125 of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 395 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 18th Day of June 2024

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
2804/2017	S7700217J	ANG KEE SIANG
2844/2017	S7883552D	KAUSHIK SUMAN
545/2017	S1452937C	LEE KIM CHOON
2242/2016	S7206324D	LEE MUN KIT T/A ASK
		TRANSPORT
1283/2018	S1849071D	LIAW BEE LUAN
2172/2018	S9041323F	NEO JIT WEE
1879/2016	S7533655A	ONG SOCK KHENG
2228/2017	S1431749Z	SWEE HENG SENG FREDDY
2178/2016	S8032506A	VIMALA D/O VIJAYAN
836/2017	S0206765Z	WONG SWEE POH
2998/2019	S8737174C	XIAO HANMING
1685/2018	S8282296H	ZHAO LEIMIN
1869/2020	S9313194J	RAMSEY TEO WEE SHIAN

Order Annulled by Certificate of Official Assignee (Section 123A of the Bankruptcy Act / Section 393 of the Insolvency, Restructuring and Dissolution Act 2018) on 18th Day of June 2024

BKCY NO	NRIC/PP NO	NAME
648/2017	S7521901F	RAJESWARY D/O RAJAGOPAL

